Message

From:	Evangeline Lane [elane@cityofinglewood.org]
Sent:	6/17/2020 5:14:33 PM
То:	Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]
Subject:	FW: Public Records Request - Planning Commission Agenda

Hi Mindy;

This just received from Ms. Hebert.

E,

From: msmelissahebert@gmail.com [mailto:msmelissahebert@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, June 17, 2020 4:31 PM
To: Jacquelyn Gordon <jgordon@cityofinglewood.org>
Cc: Evangeline Lane <elane@cityofinglewood.org>; Aisha Thompson <aphillips@cityofinglewood.org>
Subject: Re: Public Records Request - Planning Commission Agenda

Please provide accompanying staff report related to this item that was provided to any member of the public who sent comment on this matter to the persons identified as receiving comments related to this item.

Melissa

Sent from my iPhone

On Jun 17, 2020, at 2:09 PM, Jacquelyn Gordon <<u>jgordon@cityofinglewood.org</u>> wrote:

Hello Melissa,

I have attached a copy of the response to your request.

Jacquelyn Gordon

Staff Assistant: City of Inglewood City Clerk's Office One Manchester Boulevard, 1st Floor, Inglewood, CA 90301 Phone 310 412.8809 Fax 310 412.5533 www.CityofInglewood.org <image003.jpg>

From: Melissa Hebert [mailto:msmelissahebert@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, June 11, 2020 11:16 AM
To: Evangeline Lane <<u>elane@citvofinglewood.org</u>>; Aisha Thompson <<u>aphillips@citvofinglewood.org</u>>
Cc: Jacquelyn Gordon <<u>igordon@citvofinglewood.org</u>>
Subject: Public Records Request - Planning Commission Agenda

Good morning Evangeline & Aisha!

I am seeking a copy of the planning commission agenda for June 17th meeting to approve the Clippers arena?

Melissa <Melissa Hebert 20-03 Document.pdf>